2012 Wild Rice Conference Girls' Golf Meet Results

TEAM

FINISH SCHOOL SCORE
1 Kindred 360
2 Lidg-Hank-Fair 478
3 Sargent Central 480
4 Oak Grove 481
5 Central Cass 497
6 North Sargent*
7 Milnor-Wyndmere*

* Incomplete Team less than 4 golfers for team totals

INDIVIDUAL
FINISH
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NAME

Savannah Nesemeier

Laura Podolak
Jordan Cain
Mikaela Casey
Karli Tompkins
Ashley Brockman
Kylie Gregor

Lexi Piatz

Emma Thorvildson

Bethany Oster

SCHOOL

Kindred

Kindred

Oak Grove

Kindred

Milnor-Wyndmere
North Sargent

Milnor-Wyndmere

Kindred

Kindred

Lidg-Hank-Fair

SCORE CHAMPIONS YEAR
79 Central Cass 2009
Central Cass 2010
87 Kindred 2011
Kindred 2012
88
924
95
96
100
100
104
105




